附件
2023年部分学生资助补助经费预算表
单位：万元
	序号
	单位名称
	使用范围
	资金用途
	专项名称
	合计
	中央资金
	省级资金

	1
	
	-
	-
	-
	1031.1
	811.3
	219.8

	2
	大英县
	205教育支出
	中职学生资助-奖助学金
	学生资助补助经费
	117.8
	92.8
	25

	3
	大英县
	205教育支出
	中职学生资助-免学费
	学生资助补助经费
	529.3
	408.5
	120.8

	4
	大英县
	205教育支出
	高中学生资助-助学金
	学生资助补助经费
	303
	275
	28

	5
	大英县
	205教育支出
	高中学生资助-免学费
	学生资助补助经费
	81
	35
	46
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